
- 6 -

BARLOWE-COTE LABORATORY
Legal proceedings against

BASS, S.S., PROPRIETOR, LONDON DRUGS, LTD. 
Brief
Pharmaceutical Association of the Province 

of British Columbia, letter re mis
leading statements

BAUER, R.A.
Ironic Contrast: US and USSR Drug 

Industries, with Field, M.G.

BEAUCHEMIN, GUY, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY, 
PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION 
OF CANADA

Pricing methods, manufacturer, retail

BELL-CRAIG PHARMACEUTICALS 
Business sold 
Chlorpromazine 
Patent case 
See also

L.D. Craig Limited

BENADRYL
Parke, Davis & Company, Ltd.

BENSON, HON. E.J., MINISTER OF NATIONAL 
REVENUE

Customs, treatment 
Sales Tax

BLAKELY, W.J.
Appointed Committee accountant 
Letters to Committee re P.M.A.C. brief ; 

Sales Tax
Profits of Drug Manufacturing Firms in 
Canada

Page

478,719,720

1315-24

2407-10

510-522

129-130

768,1435
2019
762-774,783-787,2196

1027,1037-38,1059

27-31
32-34

6-7,2604

574-577

2610,2664-73


