	0
BARLOWE-COTÉ LABORATORY	APTORNEY CENTRALISE DE
Legal proceedings against	478,719,720
BASS, S.S., PROPRIETOR, LONDON DRUGS, LTD. Brief Pharmaceutical Association of the Province	1315-24
of British Columbia, letter re mis- leading statements	2407-10
BAUER, R.A. Ironic Contrast: US and USSR Drug Industries, with Field, M.G.	510-522
BEAUCHEMIN, GUY, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY, PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION OF CANADA	
Pricing methods, manufacturer, retail	129-130
BELL-CRAIG PHARMACEUTICALS Business sold Chlorpromazine Patent case See also	768,1435 2019 762-774,783-787,2196
L.D. Craig Limited	
BENADRYL	
Parke, Davis & Company, Ltd.	1027,1037-38,1059
BENSON, HON. E.J., MINISTER OF NATIONAL REVENUE	
Customs, treatment	27-31
Sales Tax	32-34
BLAKELY, W.J. Appointed Committee accountant	6-7,2604
Letters to Committee re P.M.A.C. brief; Sales Tax	574-577
Profits of Drug Manufacturing Firms in Canada	2610,2664-73

- 6 -

Page